
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1942 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Passed

File created: In control:7/5/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/18/2018 7/18/2018

Title: City Council consideration to authorize the City Manager to execute the First Amendment to the
Cooperative Agreement between the City and the City of Norco; and approve an appropriation and
revenue estimate increase in the amount of $364,404.98 within the Public Works Transportation
Grant/Agreement Fund for the Capital Improvement Project titled “2017 Street Rehabilitation Project.”

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/18/2018 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

